Livestock Market Report

Union Commission Co. Inc.

(830) 426-3383

Feeder & Stocker Steers:

Feeder & Stocker Heifers:

Slaughter Cows:
Slaughter Bulls:
Cow Calf pairs:
Stocker Cows:

Cattle
Goats

Horses
Total Head

200-300 lbs.
300-400 Ibs.
400-500 lbs.
500-600 lbs.
600-700 lbs.
700-800 lbs.

200-300 lbs.
300-400 Ibs.

400-500 Ibs

500-600 Ibs.
600-700 lbs.

700-800 lbs.

$1.45 - $1.80
$1.40 - $1.68
$135 - $1.64
$125 - $1.44
$1.15 - $1.34
$1.00 - $123
$120 - $1.54
$125 - $1.46
$120 - $1.38
$1.15 - $1.28
$1.00 - $122
$.90 - S$1.11
$.25 - $.70
$.43 -  $.93
$680 -  $1220
$625 - $1020

801 hd .

54 hd

0 hd

855 hd




